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Important Dates:

2024-25 Regular Season Registration
opens

Mon, Mar 25™ for currently enrolled
families only
Mon, Apr 8™ for new and inactive families

Spring Break - NO CLASSES

Monday, Apr 1 - Saturday, Apr 6™

Recital Stage Rehearsal

Friday, May 3™ - Times TBA

2024 Spring Recital - His Hands Church

Saturday, May 4™ Showtimes on website

Last Day of Classes for 2023-24 Season

Saturday, May 18™

Summer Camps begin

Tuesday, May 28™

Summer Classes begin

Saturday, June 1"

July 4™ Holiday - NO CLASSES OR
CAMPS

Monday, July 15" - Saturday, July 6™

Last Day of Summer Classes

Monday, July 22™

Last Day of Summer Camps

Friday, July 26™

2024-25 Regular Season begins

Saturday, August 3™




